Mar 23
Mar 25
Apr 01
Apr 03
Apr 06
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 12
Apr 14
Apr 15
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 19
Apr 21
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 26
Apr 28
Apr 29
May 03
May 04
May 05
May 08
May 08
May 10
May 12
May 13
May 14
May 15

May 15
May 15
May 17
May 21
May 21
May 24

May 27

5:00
5:30
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:30
11:00
10:00
12:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
11:00
1:00
5:30
5:00
11:00
5:00
10:30

12:30
3:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
7:00

6:00

New Prairie Softball

Varsity

Scrimmage at New Prairie
at South Central (U.M.)
VALPARAISO

at Westville

at LaVille

VALPARAISO

GRIFFITH

at SB St Joseph
ELKHART

at Westville

at LaPorte

at LaPorte

at SB Adams

at SB Clay

KNOX

at SB Adams
CHESTERTON
MISHAWAKA MARIAN

at SB Washington
MICHIGAN CITY MARQUETTE
BREMEN

at Michigan City Marquette
at Jimtown

at Boone Grove

at Crown Point

at John Glenn

at SB Riley
CHESTERTON

at Lakeshore (M)

SB Clay Tourney Yellow Field
Brandywine (MI)-New Prairie

SB Clay Tourney Yellow Field
Edwardsburg (MI)-New Prairie

SB Clay Tourney Yellow Field
Mishawaka Marian-New Prairie

PENN

at LaCrosse

SB ADAMS

Sectional #19 at Mishawaka
Marian Game #2

Sectional #19 at Mishawaka
Marian Game #3

07 -
ppd. to 4/09
ppd. to 4/15
19 -
03 -

01

1

08

01
11

-03
13 -
16 -
- 04
03 -
ppd. to 4/23
03 -
10 -
13-
ppd. to 5/13
12 -

11
00

05
04
03
12

01

Canc'l

13 -
03 -

01

01
01
1

01

04 -

05 -

02 -
06 -

00 -

00
07

- 04
06 -
00-
23-
14 -

16
16
1
01

- 04
-09
- 00

-05

02

04

04
01

07

Mar 27
Mar 27
Mar 29
Apr 01
Apr 03
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 12
Apr 13
Apr 14
Apr 17
Apr 17
Apr 21
Apr 22
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 26
Apr 28
May 01
May 01
May 03
May 04
May 05
May 06
May 08
May 10
May 14
May 17

12:00
2:00
5:30
5:30
1:00
5:30

11:00
5:00
5:30
5:30

10:00

12:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

10:30

11:00
5:00
5:00

12:00
1:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
9:00
5:30
5:00
5:30

Jv

SOUTH CENTRAL (U.M.)
SOUTH CENTRAL (U.M.)
at Michigan City

at Valparaiso

at Westville

at Valparaiso

at Griffith

SB ST JOSEPH

SOUTH CENTRAL (U.M.)
at Elkhart

LAPORTE

LAPORTE

SB CLAY

at Knox

at Winamac

at Buchanan (MI)

at SB Adams

at Chesterton

at Mishawaka Marian
SB WASHINGTON

at SB Adams

at SB Adams

at Bremen

at Michigan City Marquette
at Jimtown

BUCHANAN (MI)

River Valley (MI) Tourney
JOHN GLENN

at Lakeshore (M)

at Penn

15-16
09 - 01
17-11
ppd. to 4/09

16- 05

09 - 04
19-11
22 - 06
16 - 05
08 - 05
Canc'l
Canc'l
18 - 06

11-06
Canc'l
16 - 01
22-08
23-13
08 - 00
14 - 02

03 - 06
02-11



